10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24 .

25.

MASTER & MASTER, INC.

Tailored Clothing Fabric Outlist - FW 2014 / SS2015
(Black Hard Cover Folders)

Updated: 13-Jun-2017

Folder Number

Cloth Number

Color / Description

#339

#339

#339

#339

#339

#339

#339

#339

#339

#339

#339

#339

#339

#339

#339

#339

#340

#340

#340

#340

#340

#340

#340

#340

#341

J1A014A

J1A017A

J1A016A

J1A034A

J1A033A

J3W631927C

J3W631897C

J3W631893C

J3W631621C

J1A036A

J1A037A

J1A038A

J1A045A

J1A042A

J1A041A

J1A039A

P2249139B

P2250139B

P2248139B

P2201139B

P2204139B

P2207139B

P2202139B

P31058799C

P22139179B

All new additions are denoted with a bold font

Master Master Tailored Clothing
FW2015 SS2016 Outlist

Charcoal Gray w/ Wine Checks
Navy Fancy Checks

Midnight Blue w/ Blue Fancy Checks
Black Hairline Stripes

Dark Brown Hairline Stripes
Black w/ Wine Stripes

Navy Pinstripes

Gray w/ Pink Pinstripes

Steel Gray Pinstripes

Midnight Blue Hopsack

Dark Gray Hopsack

Charcoal Gray Hopsack

Tan Sharkskin

Denim Blue Sharkskin

Light Gray Sharkskin

Maroon Solid

Gray w/ Blue Windowpane
Charcoal Gray w/ Brown Windowpane
Steel Gray Windowpane

Gray Checks

Gray Windowpane

Gray w/ Brown Checks

Gray Large Windowpane

Black w/ Red Pinstripes

Gray w/ Blue Stripes

10866 Wilshire Blvd, Ste 400,
Los Angeles, CA 90024
(310) 775-9388
orders@masternmaster.com
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26.

27 .

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43 .

44 .

45 .

46 .

47 .

48.

49 .

50.

MASTER & MASTER, INC.

Tailored Clothing Fabric Outlist - FW 2014 / SS2015
(Black Hard Cover Folders)

Updated: 13-Jun-2017

Folder Number

Cloth Number

Color / Description

#341

#341

#341

#341

#341

#341

#341

#344

#344

#344

#344

#344

#344

#344

#344

#344

#344

#344

#345

#345

#345

#345

#345

#345

#345

P2330133998B

P2330134998B

P22393189B

P22994189B

P22395189B

P22394189B

P22892169B

B312512C

B312513C

B312515C

B312605C

B312606C

B312504C

B312506C

B312566C

B312567C

B312568C

B312561C

B312562C

B312564C

B312558C

B312560C

B312575C

B312594C

B312528C

All new additions are denoted with a bold font

Master Master Tailored Clothing
FW2015 SS2016 Outlist

Blue Nailhead

Brown Nailhead

Charcoal Gray Flannel
Navy w/ Blue Stripes

Gray w/ Mauve Stripes
Gray Stripes

Navy w/ Red Stripes

Light Gray Glen Plaid

Dark Gray Glen Plaid

Navy Glen Plaid

Steel Blue w/ Navy Checks
Gray w/ Brown Checks
Steel Blue w/ Blue Checks
Navy Herringbone w/ Blue Checks
Charcoal Pinstripes

Navy Pinstripes

Black Pinstripes

Gray Pinstripes

Gray Pinstripes

Navy w/ Blue Pinstripes
Black Textured Stripes
Black Stripes

Black Stripes

Charcoal Gray Solid Gabardine

Black Textured

10866 Wilshire Blvd, Ste 400,
Los Angeles, CA 90024
(310) 775-9388
orders@masternmaster.com
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MASTER & MASTER, INC.

Tailored Clothing Fabric Outlist - FW 2014 / SS2015
(Black Hard Cover Folders)

Updated: 13-Jun-

2017

Folder Number Cloth Number

Color / Description

51.

52.

53.

54 .

55.

56.

57.

58.

#345

#345

#345

#345

#346

#346

#346

#347

B312524C

B312522C

B312523C

B312525C

P355575159C

P47016268D

P21203139B

MK37141C

All new additions are denoted with a bold font

Master Master Tailored Clothing

FW2015 SS2016 Outlist

Steel Blue Nailhead
Gray Nailhead

Dark Gray Nailhead
Navy Nailhead

Gray Multi Color Plaid
Midnight Blue Solid
Light Gray Flannel

Gray w/ Mint Green Large Prince Of Wales

10866 Wilshire Blvd, Ste 400,
Los Angeles, CA 90024

(310) 775-9388

orders@masternmaster.com
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